

17 November, 2021

To,  
The Manager  
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
Corporate Relationship Department  
Phirozee Jeejeebhay Tower  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001  
**BSE Scrip Code:533260**

To,  
The Manager  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, C/1, Block G  
Bandra Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051  
**NSE Symbol: careerp**

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication pertaining to Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisement published on 16 November, 2021 in Financial Express, and Jansatta with respect to Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021.

Thanking you,  
For **Career Point Limited**



Tarun Jain  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**CAREER POINT LIMITED**

Registered Office: Village Tangori, Banur Mohali Mohali PB 140601 IN  
CIN: L80100PB2000PLC054497 Phone: 744-66305000 [www.cpil.in](http://www.cpil.in),  
[investors@cpil.in](mailto:investors@cpil.in)

**CAREER POINT LIMITED**

Registered Office: Village Tangori, Banur, Mohali, Punjab-140601-India  
Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No.1, IPIA, Kota-324005 (Raj.)

CIN: L80100PB2000PLC054497 | Ph: 080-47250011 | website: www.cpl.in | E-mail: investors@cpl.in

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30 SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
(₹ in Lakhs Except Per Share Data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (30/09/2021)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (30/09/2020)	Half Year Ended (30/09/2021)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,232.13	1,506.20	2,592.08
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	693.63	1,068.94	1,530.58
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	693.63	1,068.94	1,530.58
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,819.29	1,816.29	1,819.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	3.06	4.39	6.65

Notes:  
1. Summarised Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 is as under:

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (30/09/2021)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (30/09/2020)	Half Year Ended (30/09/2021)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	630.78	640.72	1,219.18
Net Profit for the period after tax	317.82	420.90	687.14
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,819.29	1,816.29	1,819.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	1.75	2.32	3.78

2. The unaudited Consolidated & Standalone financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th November, 2021. Limited review of these results has been carried out by the auditors.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.cpl.in and Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
FOR CAREER POINT LIMITED  
**PRAMOD MAHESHWARI**  
Chairman, Managing Director and CEO  
DIN-00185711

Place: Kota (Rajasthan)  
Date: November 14<sup>th</sup>, 2021

**Mantri Infrastructure Private Limited**  
Registered Office: # 41, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore - 560001  
(CIN:U45201KA2007PTC043458)

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021**

SI No	PARTICULARS	(Rs. In lakhs)			
		QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED	
		30 <sup>th</sup> Sept. 2021 (Unaudited Refer Note No.7)	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept. 2021 Unaudited	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept. 2020 Unaudited	30 <sup>th</sup> Mar 2021 Audited
1	<b>Income</b>				
a	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	4,455.38
b	Other income	-	-	-	0.23
	Total Income	-	-	-	4,455.60
2	<b>Expenses</b>				
a	Other Expenses	52.35	67.82	15.96	86.00
b	Finance cost	2,234.61	4,528.87	1,405.70	4,518.64
c	Depreciation Expense	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.05
	Total Expense	2,286.98	4,596.72	1,421.68	4,604.69
3	<b>Profit/(loss) before Tax and Exceptional Item (1-2)</b>	<b>(2,286.98)</b>	<b>(4,596.72)</b>	<b>(1,421.68)</b>	<b>(149.09)</b>
4	Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-
5	Profit/(loss) before Tax (3-4)	(2,286.98)	(4,596.72)	(1,421.68)	(149.09)
6	Tax expense/(benefit)	-	-	-	(113.34)
7	<b>Profit/(loss) for the year (6-5)</b>	<b>(2,286.98)</b>	<b>(4,596.72)</b>	<b>(1,421.68)</b>	<b>(35.74)</b>
8	Other comprehensive income Items that will not be reclassified to profit or (loss) in subsequent periods. Total Other Comprehensive Income for the year	-	-	-	-
9	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the year (7+8)</b>	<b>(2,286.98)</b>	<b>(4,596.72)</b>	<b>(1,421.68)</b>	<b>(35.74)</b>
10	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
11	Earning per equity share (Rs. 10 paid up) [Nominal value of share Rs. 10 (Previous year : Rs. 10)]				
a	Basic	(22,869.84)	(45,967.17)	(14,216.77)	(357.41)
b	Diluted	(22,869.84)	(45,967.17)	(14,216.77)	(357.41)
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.00
	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.97
	Debt Equity Ratio	(128.56)	(128.56)	38.64	28.51
	Current Ratio	0.59	0.59	0.44	0.48

1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee and approved subsequently by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 15th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has conducted a limited review of the above unaudited financial results for the half year ended 30th September, 2021.  
2. The above financial results of the company have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.  
3. The Company is maintaining Asset Cover ratio of 70.79% times.  
4. Credit Rating of the Non-Convertible Debenture (NCD) is CARE RP6.  
5. The Company has incurred losses during the Current reporting period. Hence no Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) Account has been created pursuant to the provisions of Section 71 (4) of the Companies Act, 2013.  
6. In accordance with Ind AS 108 on "Operating Segments", the Company operates in one business segment viz. development of a Commercial Property and hence segment information is not required to be furnished.  
7. The results of Quarter ended 30th September 2021 are the balancing figure between the unaudited figure of half year ended 30th September 2021 and Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (which are prepared by the Management and are not subject to limited review)  
8. The results for Quarter ended 30th June 2021, 30th September 2020 and have not been presented in terms of exemption provided under Circular SEBI(HQ)/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637.  
9. Previous periods' figure have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to the current period's presentation.

By order of the Board  
Mantri Infrastructure Private Limited  
Sd/-  
**Mohan Kumar S.J.**  
Director, DIN : 08985806

**NANDANI CREATION LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: G-13, Kartarpura Industrial Area, Near 22 Godam, Jaipur-302006  
Phone: 0141-4037596, CIN: L18101RJ2012PLC037976  
Web-site: www.nandanicreation.com, e-mail: info@jaipurkurli.com, cs@jaipurkurli.com, Phone: 0141-4037596

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1571.8	1388.25	1280	2960.05	2213.62	4609.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	129.91	119.17	72.36	249.08	30.53	208.12
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	129.91	119.17	71.21	249.08	28.23	203.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	105.07	84.63	49.8	189.7	8.42	149.9
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	105.04	84.71	49.9	189.75	9.18	150.36
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1003.39	1003.39	823.39	1003.39	823.39	1003.39
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic (not annualised)	1.05	0.84	0.61	1.89	0.11	1.82
	Diluted (not annualised)	1.05	0.84	0.61	1.89	0.11	1.82

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1754.75	1383.52	1387.72	3138.27	2267.42	4839.72
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.48	137	81.64	292.48	29.86	235.21
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.48	137	80.49	292.48	27.36	230.21
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	124.96	99.05	60.17	224.01	11.88	170.1
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	124.93	99.12	60.28	224.06	12.65	170.56
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1003.39	1003.39	823.39	1003.39	823.39	1003.39
7	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic (not annualised)	1.25	0.99	0.73	2.23	0.15	2.06
	Diluted (not annualised)	1.25	0.99	0.73	2.23	0.15	2.06

NOTES:  
A) The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2021. B) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly/half-yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the statement of Standalone Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.nandanicreation.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India limited (www.nseindia.com).  
For NANDANI CREATION LIMITED  
Sd/-  
ANUJ MUNDHRA  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 05202504  
Date: 15.11.2021  
Place: Jaipur

**Ruchi Soya Q2 net profit jumps 30% to ₹164.3 cr:** Baba Ramdev-led Ruchi Soya Industries on Monday posted a 29.62% jump in net profit to ₹164.27 crore for the second quarter of the financial year 2021-22 on robust sales. Net income in July-September rose to ₹6,010.99 crore, compared with ₹3,990.72 crore in the year-ago period. —PTI

**BERAR FINANCE LIMITED**  
Corporate Identity Number (CIN):U65929MH1990PLC057829  
Registered Office: Avinisha Tower, Mehadia Chowk, Dhantoli, Nagpur - 440012, Tel No. 0712-6663999, Email: info@berarfinance.com, Website: www.berarfinance.com

**Unaudited Financial Results for the period ended September 30, 2021**  
(Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended September 30,2021	Quarter ended September 30,2020	Year ended March 31,2021
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	4323.30	NA	13485.32
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1086.38	NA	2055.66
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1086.38	NA	2055.66
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1058.76	NA	1537.67
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1001.34	NA	1538.65
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1000.78	NA	1000.78
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9823.87	NA	8966.17
8 Securities Premium Account	4675.44	NA	4675.44
9 Net worth	15500.09	NA	14642.39
10 Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	68311.51	NA	72847.45
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	NA	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio	4.41	NA	4.98
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
a) Basic (Not Annualised)	10.58	NA	16.01
b) Diluted (Not Annualised)	10.58	NA	15.91
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

# Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

Notes:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e www.berarfinance.com  
b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.  
c) The figures for the corresponding quarter ended September 30,2020 have not been provided as per exemption provided in SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021.

For Berar Finance Limited  
Sd/-  
**Sandeep Jawanjali**  
Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer  
DIN: 01490054  
Nagpur  
November 13,2021

**CAUVERY NEERAVARI NIGAMA LIMITED**  
(A Government of Karnataka Enterprise)  
CIN NO.U45205KA2003SGC032044  
Reg. Office: Cauvery Bhavan Complex, 4th Stage, Gokulam, Manjunathapur, Mysuru - 570 020.  
Corporate Office: 3rd & 4th Floor, Surface Water Data Centre Building, Anandarao Circle, Bengaluru - 560 009.

**Unaudited Financial Results for the half year ended on 30th September, 2021.**

SI. No.	Particulars	For the half year Ended 30th September, 2021	For the year Ended 31st March, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited
1	<b>Revenue</b>		
a)	Net Sales/Income from Operations	Nil	Nil
b)	Other Operating Income	184.22	1,358.26
	<b>Total Revenue</b>	184.22	1,358.26
2	<b>Expenses</b>		
	Employees benefits expenses	4,629.11	12,294.01
	Finance costs	9,434.86	21,243.26
	Depreciation and amortization expenses	410.20	820.41
	Other expenses	10,289.28	29,966.67
	<b>Expenses</b>	24,763.45	64,324.35
	Less: Grant from Government & Interest Income	12,657.78	27,816.10
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	12,105.67	36,508.25
	Less: Transfer to Capital Work-in-Progress	12,105.67	36,508.25
	<b>Profit before tax</b>	184.22	1,358.26
3	<b>Tax expenses</b>		
-	Current tax expense	Nil	Nil
-	Deferred tax	Nil	Nil
	<b>Profit after tax</b>	184.22	1,358.26
4	<b>Other Comprehensive Income</b>		
	Items that may be reclassified into Profit & Loss	Nil	Nil
	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the year</b>	184.22	1,358.26
5	Paid up equity share capital (face value of the share ₹. 1,000/- each)	871,388.45	871,388.45
6	Paid up Debt Capital	882,998.26	882,139.83
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet) of previous accounting year	7,069.98	6,885.76
8	Debenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS)	₹ 0.21	₹ 1.55
10	Debt Equity Ratio	1.01:1	1.37:1
11	Debt Services Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.0163:1	0.0375:1
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	0.0163:1	0.0375:1

Note:  
1. As the project is under execution and not substantially completed, administration, repairs, maintenance and general cost are recognized in the project cost and will be capitalized on completion of the projects in its entirety.  
2. Debt equity ratio is calculated by considering Total Debt to Total Equity except Share Application Money.  
3. Figures of previous period/year have been reclassified / regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.  
4. The company has adopted the Ind As with effect from 1st April 2016 with comparative being rested.  
5. Credit Rating for the non-convertible redeemable debenture is "CRISIL AA-(CE)/STABLE" "IND AA-(CE)(STABLE)"  
6. The company has paid the interest of NCD on due date. Next due of payment of interest is on 1st July 2022  
7. The above Unaudited Financial Statement were reviewed by the Audit Committee.  
for Cauvery Neeravari Nigama Limited  
Sd/-  
**(K.Jaiprakash)**  
Managing Director  
Place : Bengaluru  
Date : 12-11-2021  
DIPR/DDU/2163/AKAR/2020-21

**SEEKING FUNDS**  
**Anarock looks to raise \$100 m to acquire realty start-ups, expand biz**

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA  
New Delhi, November 15

**HOMEGROWN HOUSING BROKERAGE** firm Anarock plans to raise around \$100 million (around ₹750 crore) as equity to acquire proptech start-ups and expand the business, a top company official said.

Mumbai-based Anarock had posted an 18% growth in its revenue at around ₹305 crore during the 2020-21 financial year despite the pandemic. The company is targeting to increase its turnover to around ₹400-450 crore this fiscal. "We are looking to raise around \$100 million as equity. There are many opportunities in the market for the acquisition of proptech firms. We want to acquire some of those companies, which fit in our growth strategies," Anarock chairman Anuj Puri told PTI.

The company has started preliminary discussions with potential investors, he said, adding that it would take at least six months for the completion of fundraising. Puri formed Anarock in April 2017 after serving as chairman and country head for 10 years in a global property consultancy firm. In January this year, Anarock acquired society and apartment management platform Apna-Complex from Bengaluru-based NestAway Technologies for around ₹100 crore. Recently, Anarock had informed that the company sold residential properties worth ₹8,084 crore on behalf of developers during the April-September period this fiscal, up 82% year-on-year, on a revival of demand, especially in Mumbai Metropolitan Region (MMR).

**E-AUCTION NOTICE-AMAZON ENTERPRISES REVISED**

REFER E-AUCTION NOTICE DT 14-10-2021 PUBLISHED IN FINANCIAL EXPRESS AND MANA TELANGANA FOR MACHINERY FOR PAPER CUTTING, BALING, GRADING STRAPPING AND STITCHING AND 1000 SQ.YARDS LAND AT SURARAM VILLAGE. REVISED SCHEDULE: SITE VISIT 17-11-2021 10.A.M to 3 P.M. LAST DATE OF DOCUMENTS SUBMISSION & EMD PAYMENT 18-11-2021 DATE OF E-AUCTION 19-11-2021 NO CHANGE IN TIMINGS AND TERMS EXCEPT RESERVE PRICE FOR MACHINERY IS RS.5.00 LAKHS.

SD/-NETHI MALLIKARJUNA SETTY - LIQUIDATOR  
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01251/2018-19/11958  
malliknethi@gmail.com  
Mobile 9963606444

**SATTVA HOLDING AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED**  
CIN: U65923MH2011PTC214070  
Regt. Office: Unit No. 205, 2nd Floor, Welspun House, Kamala City,

# सरकार ने दी अस्पतालों में सूर्यास्त के बाद पोस्टमार्टम की अनुमति

नई दिल्ली, 15 नवंबर (भाषा)।

केंद्र सरकार ने हत्या, आत्महत्या, बलात्कार, श्वेत-विश्वत श्व और सदिग्ध मामलों को छोड़कर, उचित बुनियादी ढांचे

वाले अस्पतालों में सूर्यास्त के बाद भी शवों का पोस्टमार्टम करने की सोमवार को अनुमति दे दी। केंद्रीय स्वास्थ्य मंत्री मनसुख मांडविया ने ट्वीट किया, 'अंग्रेजों के समय की व्यवस्था खत्म! 24 घंटे हो पाएंगे। पोस्टमार्टम। प्रधानमंत्री नरेंद्र

मोदी जी के सुशासन के विचार को आगे बढ़ाते हुए, स्वास्थ्य मंत्रालय ने निर्णय लिया है कि जिन अस्पतालों के पास रात को पोस्टमार्टम करने की सुविधा है वो अब सूर्यास्त के बाद भी पोस्टमार्टम कर पाएंगे।'

**DELTA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN : L67120DL1983PLC016990  
Registered Office: 55, F.I.E., Patparganj Industrial Area, Delhi-110092  
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021

S. N.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Current quarter ended 30-09-2021	For quarter ended 30-09-2020	Six Months Ended 30-09-2021
1	Total Income from operations	4.70	13.22	9.50
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.20	0.10
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.20	0.10
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.20	0.10
5	Equity Share Capital	1160.23	1160.23	1160.23
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	923.11	930.07	923.11
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00
	-Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00
	-Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00

**Notes:**  
1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13th day of November, 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. The full format of the Quarterly Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.deltaleasing.in](http://www.deltaleasing.in)).  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**DELTA LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED**  
(Renu Jindal)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01843439

**PAWANSUT HOLDINGS LIMITED**  
CIN: L65929DL1984PLC019506  
Registered Office: 415, USHA KIRAN BUILDING, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, AZADPUR DELHI-110033  
Email id: pawansutholdings@pmail.com  
Website: www.pawansutholdings.com, Ph no: 011-45689333  
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	For quarter ended 30-09-2021	For quarter ended 30-09-2020	Six Months Ended 30-09-2021
1: Total Income from operations	3.75	13.88	9.25
2: Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.42	0.09
3: Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.42	0.09
4: Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.42	0.09
5: Equity Share Capital	1131.39	1131.39	1131.39
6: Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	1219.62	1243.42	1219.62
7: Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00
-Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00
-Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00

**Notes:**  
1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13th November, 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.pawansutholdings.com](http://www.pawansutholdings.com)).  
ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
For Pawansut Holdings Limited  
(Ram Kishore Bansal)  
Managing Director  
DIN:05195812

**FOCUS INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED**  
Registered Office: 104, Mukand House, Commercial Complex, Azadpur, Delhi-110033  
email id: info@focuslimited.in, website : www.focuslimited.in, CIN: L15319DL1985PLC021348, Ph no: 011-27676399  
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	For quarter ended 30-09-2021	For quarter ended 30-09-2020	Six Months Ended 30-09-2021
1: Total Income from operations	8.76	10.03	14.16
2: Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.23	0.11
3: Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.23	0.11
4: Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.23	0.11
5: Equity Share Capital	1219.42	1219.42	1219.42
6: Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	887.79	927.75	887.79
7: Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00
-Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00
-Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00

**Notes:**  
1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13th November, 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.focuslimited.in](http://www.focuslimited.in)).  
ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
For Focus Industrial Resources Limited  
(Mamta Jindal)  
Managing Director  
DIN:00085096

**कोटिया एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड**  
पंजी. कार्या: 905, न्यू दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखण रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001  
CIN: L74110DL1986PLC010678, फोन: 91-11-40045955  
ई मेल: compliance@kotiiaenterprises.com, वेबसाइट: www.kotiiaenterprises.com  
30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अंतिम वित्तीय परिणाम

क्र. सं.	विवरण	(₹ लाखों में)			
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1	प्रभारित से कुल आय (मुद्रा)	248.83	40.88	34.98	168.14
3	कर से पूर्व अतिरिक्त के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अव्यावहारिक और/वा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	37.10	19.69	3.56	37.98
4	कर के बाद अतिरिक्त के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अव्यावहारिक और/वा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	27.76	14.73	2.34	28.36
5	अतिरिक्त के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/अतिरिक्त के लिए नुकसान / (हानि) (कर और/वा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	27.76	14.73	1.73	28.36
6	द्विगुणित शेयर पूंजी	702.05	702.05	702.05	702.05
7	पिछले वर्ष की अंतिम बरतें शीट में दिखाए अनुसार रिजर्व (पुनर्निर्माण रिजर्व को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-
8	प्रति शेयर आय (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (प्रत्येक ₹ 10/- के)	0.40	0.21	0.03	0.40
	-बेसिक	0.40	0.21	0.03	0.40
	-डिल्यूट	0.40	0.21	0.03	0.40

**नोट्स:**  
1. 15 नवंबर, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में 30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए उल्लेखित अंतिम वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा परीक्षा प्रतिवेदन द्वारा की गई है और फिर निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया।  
2. उपरोक्त परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अधीन निर्धारित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक सहित) नियम, 2016 द्वारा व्यवस्थित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियम, 2016 के मान्यताएं एवं सारक विवरणों के अनुसार तैयार किये गये हैं।  
3. वर्तमान आवधिक वित्तीय परिणामों की पुष्टि के लिए जहां कहीं आवश्यक है, पिछली आवधिक परिणामों को पुनः-परीक्षा किया गया है।  
4. बह परिणाम कंपनी की वेबसाइट: [www.kotiiaenterprises.com](http://www.kotiiaenterprises.com) पर भी अपडेट किए जाते हैं।  
कुछ कोटिया एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड द्वारा, /-  
स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
दिनांक: 15 नवंबर, 2021  
(कंपनी अधिकार एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी)

**शुभम हाउसिंग डेवलपमेंट फाइनेंस क. लि.**  
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : 425, उद्योग विहार, फेज-IV, गुरुग्राम-122015 (हरियाणा)  
दूरभाष : 0124-4212530/31/32, ई-मेल : customercare@shubham.co वेबसाइट : www.shubham.co

**कच्चा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्तियों हेतु)**  
जबकि अधोहस्ताक्षरी प्रतिभूति लिए अधिनियम, 2002 की विनियम अंतर्गत तथा प्रवर्तन के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण के तहत तथा प्रतिभूति लिए (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपयोग में शुभम हाउसिंग डेवलपमेंट फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड (इसके पश्चात शुभम कहा जायेगा) का अधिभूत प्राधिकारी होने के तहत कर्जदार से कब्जा सूचना को प्राप्त की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर राशि का पुनर्निर्माण करने के लिए कहते हुए एक मांग सूचना निरत की थी।  
अधिकारों द्वारा राशि के पुनर्निर्माण में असफल रहने के कारण विशेष रूप से अचल/अचल तथा जन्मानाम्य को एवढारा सूचना दी जाती है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने प्रतिभूति लिए (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसे प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपयोग में नीचे उल्लिखित सम्पत्तियों पर कब्जा कर लिया है।  
व्यतिरिक्त रूप से अचल/अचल तथा जन्मानाम्य को एवढारा सम्पत्ति के सम्बन्ध में कोई लेन-देन न करने की चेतावनी दी जाती है। सम्पत्तियों के साथ किसी प्रकार का लेन-देन निम्नलिखित राशि तथा उस पर व्याज के लिए शुभम हाउसिंग डेवलपमेंट फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड के अधिनियम का विषय होगा।  
प्रतिभूत अस्तित्वों को छुड़ाने के सम्बन्ध में उपलब्ध समय-सोमा के लिए कर्जदार का ध्यान अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उपधारा (8) के प्रावधानों की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है। विवरण निम्नवत हैं :

क्र. सं.	अचल स. / कर्जदार (सं.), सहकर्जदार का नाम	मांग सूचना की राशि	मांग सूचना की तिथि	प्रतिभूत आशित	प्रत्येक मांग की तिथि
1	MDC 1405 021793, राजीव कुमार शर्मा, ज्योति	₹. 2,57,616/-	19-08-2021	प्लॉट नंबर- ए-08, खसरा नंबर-824; ग्राम गुलाबली (खर्द धाम) परमान दनकोर जिला गौतमगढ़ नगर (उ.प्र.) 201301	12/11/2021
2	OMHV1912000005025777, सतेन्द्र सिंह, बेनी बिहारी	₹. 18,62,553/-	19-08-2021	पहली मंजिल संघीय संस्था आरकेड-80, खसरा संख्या 688/274, गांव नसीरपुर, पश्चिम समरपुर नई दिल्ली, दक्षिण पश्चिम दिल्ली-110046	12/11/2021
3	ONHP1907000005021616, जकील अहमद, शत्रुघ्नाथ शेरमा	₹. 20,21,324/-	19-08-2021	संघीय संस्था सं. L-30, खसरा सं. 59/24/1 का भाग, कपुरी मूलत (पीछे की ओर), गांव हस्तल मोहन गाँव, उतम नगर, दिल्ली-110092	12/11/2021
4	OPRV1712000005009953, रत्ना नन्द शर्मा, रीना देवी	₹. 20,05,151/-	19-08-2021	प्लॉट नंबर 01, एलएचएस प्लॉट नंबर वी 249, ग्राउंड फ्लोर कल्याण कुंज, खाना नंबर 00262, खसरा नंबर 1157 एम, गांव बरोली, नोएडा, गौतमगढ़ नगर उ.प्र. नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश, भारत	12/11/2021
5	OPRV1808000005014370, अमित शर्मा, सती शर्मा	₹. 17,18,803/-	19-08-2021	संघीय संस्था वी 23, तीसरी मंजिल, पीछे की ओर, छत के अधिकांश भाग, खसरा संख्या 517 के साथ, गांव नवादा जिसे वी-ब्लॉक के रूप में जाना जाता है, रामा पार्क उतम नगर नई दिल्ली पश्चिम दिल्ली-110059	12/11/2021
6	0SHD2010000005030843, मोहम्मद वसीम, नसरत साहिबी	₹. 36,75,379/-	05-08-2021	संघीय संस्था 74-ए, खसरा संख्या 15/8, गांव मटियावाला, कालीनी ब्लॉक-ई, मनसा राम पार्क, उतम नगर, दिल्ली-110059	12/11/2021
7	SHB 1108 000216, अंजु साहा, काम्या, अविनाश कुमार	₹. 5,47,539/-	22-05-2021	मकान नंबर- एएफएक 4, प्लॉट नंबर- 37, प्रथम तल, पीछे की ओर एलएचएस डीएलएफ अंजुन विहार, एम एम रोड, नजलाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201001	12/11/2021
8	FBD 1603 053952, रविन्द्र चार्टी, शान्ति	₹. 5,88,703/-	19-08-2021	प्लॉट संख्या (अतिरिक्त), 100 वर्ग मीटर की भूमि 1 रोड, नं. 25, किला नं. 11, (8-0), खेत/खाना नं. 67/74, और भाग 50 वर्ग मीटर, खंड नं. 23, किला नं. 12, (8-0), (कुल 100 वर्ग मीटर की भूमि) ग्राम सेहतपुर, तहसील एवं जिला फरीदाबाद 121003 में स्थित	12/11/2021
9	OGGN1703000005004855, देविन्दर, रमन सेनी, गुरजित सेनी, कृष्णा देवी	₹. 19,09,999/-	19-08-2021	मुसहल नं. 54, किला नं. 21, 5, 9, मोराला सेनीपुरा ग्राम झरना तहसील एवं जिला गुडगांव हरियाणा-122001	12/11/2021

स्थान : गुरुग्राम  
दिनांक : 15.11.2021  
अधिकृत प्राधिकारी  
शुभम हाउसिंग डेवलपमेंट फाइनेंस कम्पनी लि.

**SAIJA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED**  
Regd Office : F-128, 3rd Floor, Mohammadpur, R.K. Puram, New Delhi - 110066  
CIN : U65929DL1997PTC089892

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the half year ended as at 30 Sept 2021**  
(Amount in Rs. Laacs)

Particulars	Six months ended 30 Sept 2021	Six months ended 30 Sept 2020	For the year ended 31 March 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations #	1,442.58	3,419.62	5,882.29
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(1,154.99)	85.84	(3,243.56)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(1,154.99)	85.84	(3,243.56)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items )	(1,154.99)	59.35	(3,250.53)
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(1,147.12)	77.89	(3,273.37)
Paid up equity share capital	5,546.45	5,546.45	5,546.45
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	(3,330.30)	1,130.97	(2,183.18)
Net worth	2,216.15	6,677.42	3,363.27
Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	11,735.56	21,810.36	17,142.47
Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-
Debt equity ratio	5.30	3.27	5.10
Earning Per share (of Rs 10 /-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a) Basic *	(2.08)	0.11	(5.86)
b) Diluted *	(2.08)	0.11	(5.86)
Capital redemption reserve	-	-	-
Debenture redemption reserve	-	-	-
Debt service coverage ratio (refer to note d below)	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
Interest service coverage ratio (refer to note d below)	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable

# Excludes other income  
\* Not annualised  
**Notes:**  
a) In accordance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published financial results for the half year ended 30 September 2021. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 November 2021.  
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the half yearly / annual results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and is also available on the Company's website [www.saija.in](http://www.saija.in).  
c) For the items referred to in the sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been separately made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).  
d) The above have not been disclosed since it is not required as per Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
e) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped / reclassified to conform to the current period classifications, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**Saija Finance Private Limited**  
Shashi Ranjan Sinha  
Chairman cum Managing Director  
DIN No : 00917884

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 14 November, 2021

**IFCI LIMITED**  
आई एफ सी लिमिटेड  
(A Government of India Undertaking)  
(एनएल एनएलएफ का अंगक)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: आईएफसीआई टॉवर, 61 नैहर प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019  
फोन: 011-41732000/41792800  
फैक्स: 011-26230201  
वेबसाइट: [www.ifci.com](http://www.ifci.com)  
ईमेल: [compliance@ifci.com](mailto:compliance@ifci.com)  
CIN : L74899DL1993GO003677

**शेयरधारकों को सूचना**  
कम्पनी की 28वीं वार्षिक महत्सवा शुक्रवार, दिनांक 17 दिसम्बर, 2021 को प्रातः 11:30 बजे (आईएसटी) वीडियो कॉन्फ्रेंस (वीसी)/अन्य आडियो विजुअल माध्यमों (ओएवीएम) की माफक कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 के प्रवचक प्रवचकों तथा उसके अधीन बनाए गए नियमों, सेवा (सूचीकरण दायित्व व प्रवचन अधिनियम) विनियम, 2015, निम्नलिखित कार्य-सूचक (एमएससी) द्वारा जारी परिषद संख्या 02/2021 दिनांक 13 अक्टूबर, 2021 तथा परिषद संख्या 20/2020 दिनांक 05 मई, 2020 तथा इस सम्बन्ध में एमएससी तथा सेवा शीट द्वारा समय-समय पर जारी अन्य अधिसूचनाओं/परिषदों के अनुसार में समागार, पहली मंजिल, आईएफसीआई टॉवर, 61 नैहर प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110019 में आयोजित की जाएगी।  
वार्षिक महत्सवा के आयोजन के नोटिस के साथ-साथ कम्पनी की वार्षिक रिपोर्ट, वित्तीय वर्ष 2020-21 की स्टेटमेंट प्रतीक व समेकित वित्तीय विवरणियाँ, बोर्ड रिपोर्ट, लेखा-परीक्षक रिपोर्ट तथा उनके साथ अभिलिखित अन्य दस्तावेज कम्पनी के वेब साइट पर उपलब्ध हैं, जिन्हें ई-मेल पर कम्पनी/आयएफसीआई डिपॉजिटरी भागीदार (भागीदारों) के पास पंजीकृत है। उक्त दस्तावेज कम्पनी की वेबसाइट [www.ifci.com](http://www.ifci.com) तथा बीएसई लिमिटेड तथा नेशनल डिपॉजिटरी ऑफ इंडिया के वेबसाइट [www.evotingindia.com](http://www.evotingindia.com) पर क्रमशः [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) तथा [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध होंगे। ई-वोटिंग सेवाएं प्रदान करने के लिए पदाभिमति डिपॉजिटरी के तहत, वार्षिक महत्सवा के आयोजन का नोटिस नेशनल डिपॉजिटरी सर्विसिज (एनडीएस) लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट [www.evotingindia.com](http://www.evotingindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध होगा।  
जिस प्रकार सदस्य अपने वोटों का प्रयोग कर सकते हैं (रिपोर्ट ई-वोटिंग या स्मल पर वोटिंग द्वारा), वह वोटिंग एप्लिकेशन में दिया जाएगा। शेयरधारकों से अनुरोध है कि एप्लिकेशन नोटिस में दिए गए निर्देशों का ध्यान देकर वोटिंग के दौरान ई-वोटिंग करने और इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यम से वोटिंग में उपस्थित होने के अनुरोधों को ध्यानपूर्वक पढ़ें।  
वार्षिक रिपोर्ट के साथ-साथ एजीएम नोटिस तथा इलेक्ट्रॉनिक रूप से अन्य कोई संश्लेषण प्राप्त करने के लिए, शेयरधारकों से अनुरोध है कि वे अपने ई-मेल आइडी अपने डिपॉजिटरी भागीदारों (यदि वेयर डीमेट रूप में हों) आरएसएस पर (यदि अन्य भौतिक रूप में हों) के पास पंजीकृत या अद्यतन करवाएं। आयएफसीआई से [admin@gmcsregistrars.com](mailto:admin@gmcsregistrars.com); [helpdesk@ifci.com](mailto:helpdesk@ifci.com) पर संपर्क किया जा सकता है।  
जिन शेयरधारकों के पास भौतिक रूप से शेयर हैं, उन्हें अनुरोध है कि वे अपने बैंक खाते विवरण को लेन/अद्यतन करने के लिए आयएफसीआई से संपर्क करें। जिन सदस्यों के पास डीमेट रूप से शेयर हैं उन्हें अनुरोध है कि वे अपने सम्बन्धित डिपॉजिटरी भागीदार से बैंक खाते विवरण को प्राप्त/संशोधन करने के लिए संपर्क करें। अद्यतन खाता विवरणों से पिछले वित्तीय वर्ष के अद्यतन/संशोधन की वार्षिक सम्बन्धी अनुरोधों का निराकरण करने में सुविधा होगी, जो निवेशक शिक्षा व संरक्षण निधि (आईडीएसई) में अन्तर्गत किए जाने के लिए लक्षित हैं।  
आईएफसीआई लिमिटेड के लिए  
(प्रिंटर शर्मा)  
कम्पनी अधिकारी

प्रवचन सं. सीएए-2  
राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष  
सी.पी. (सीएए) सं. 100 / (एनडी) / 2021  
के साथ संबंधित  
सी.पी. (सीएए) सं. 26 / (एनडी) / 2021

वर्धन फिनेटरे लिमिटेड  
अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी  
केपीएल इंटर्नेशनल लिमिटेड  
अंतरिणी / आवेदक कम्पनी  
सुनवाई की सूचना  
एनएडवारा सूचना दी जाती है कि वर्धन फिनेटरे लिमिटेड (अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी) का केपीएल इंटर्नेशनल लिमिटेड (अंतरिणी कम्पनी) के सामनेलत की स्वीकृति के अनुमोदन हेतु कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 230 के साथ पठित धारा 232 के तहत एक याचिका माननीय एनसीएलटी के समक्ष प्रस्तुत की गई थी। माननीय पीठ के आदेश दिनांकित 25 अक्टूबर, 2021, के अनुसार में (एनसीएलटी की वेबसाइट) से 06 नवम्बर, 2021 को आवेदनपत्र किया गया, माननीय पीठ ने याचिका की सुनवाई की अधिनियम 30 नवम्बर, 2021 नियत की है।  
उक्त आदेश के अनुसार में, एनएडवारा आगे सूचना दी जा चुकी है कि कोई भी याचिका को उचित साबित करने के सम्बन्ध में अद्यतन विवेक हेतु, वह उक्त आदेश आशय की सूचना, जो उसके अध्याय उसके अधिवक्ता द्वारा उसके नाम और पता सहित हस्ताक्षरित हो, याचिकाकर्ता के अधिकृत प्रतिनिधि को इस प्रकार भेजी जानी चाहिए कि याचिकाकर्ता के अधिकृत प्रतिनिधि को याचिका की सुनवाई हेतु नियत तिथि से कम से कम सात दिन पूर्व प्राप्त हो जाए। यदि वह याचिका के विरोध का इच्छुक है तो, विरोध के आधार अथवा उसके साथपत्र के अन्तर्गत में, एनएडवारा को साबित करने की जानी चाहिए।  
सामनेलत की स्वीकृति की प्रति अंतरिणी कम्पनी के नीचे लिखे पते पर रिखात पंजीकृत कार्यालय से पूर्ण, 11.00 बजे से अप, 05.00 बजे के बीच नि:शुल्क प्राप्त की जा सकती है।  
दिनांकित 16 नवम्बर, 2021.  
कुछ केपीएल इंटर्नेशनल लिमिटेड किरिष्मा कम्पनी सॉल्टरी 212ए, 216 एवं 222, द्वितीय तल, इन्द्रधनुष, 21 बाराखण रोड, नई दिल्ली-

**CAREER POINT LIMITED**

Registered Office: Village Tangori, Banur, Mohali, Punjab-140601-India  
 Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No.1, IPIA, Kota-324005 (Raj.)  
 CIN: L80100PB2000PLC054497 | Ph: 080-47250011 | website: www.cpl.in | E-mail: investors@cpl.in

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30 SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
 (₹ in Lakhs Except Per Share Data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (30/09/2021)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (30/09/2020)	Half Year Ended (30/09/2021)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,232.13	1,506.20	2,592.08
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	693.63	1,068.94	1,530.58
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	693.63	1,068.94	1,530.58
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,819.29	1,816.29	1,819.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	3.06	4.39	6.65

Notes:  
 1. Summarised Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 is as under:  
 (₹ in Lakhs Except Per Share Data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (30/09/2021)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (30/09/2020)	Half Year Ended (30/09/2021)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	630.78	640.72	1,219.18
Net Profit for the period after tax	317.82	420.90	687.14
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,819.29	1,816.29	1,819.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	1.75	2.32	3.78

2. The unaudited Consolidated and Standalone financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th November, 2021. Limited review of these results has been carried out by the auditors.  
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.cpl.in and Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR CAREER POINT LIMITED  
**PRAMOD MAHESHWARI**  
 Chairman, Managing Director and CEO  
 DIN-00185711

Place: Kota (Rajasthan)  
 Date : November 14<sup>th</sup>, 2021

**Mantri Infrastructure Private Limited**  
 Registered Office: # 41, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore - 560001  
 (CIN:U45201KA2007PTC043458)

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021**

Sl No	PARTICULARS	(Rs. in lakhs)			
		QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED	
		30 <sup>th</sup> Sept. 2021	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept. 2021	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept. 2020	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept. 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	<b>Income</b>				
a	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	4,455.38
b	Other income	-	-	-	0.23
	Total Income	-	-	-	4,455.60
2	<b>Expenses</b>				
a	Other Expenses	52.35	67.82	15.96	86.00
b	Finance cost	2,234.61	4,528.87	1,405.70	4,518.64
c	Depreciation Expense	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.05
	Total Expense	2,286.98	4,596.72	1,421.68	4,604.69
3	<b>Profit/(loss) before Tax and Exceptional Item (1-2)</b>	<b>(2,286.98)</b>	<b>(4,596.72)</b>	<b>(1,421.68)</b>	<b>(149.09)</b>
4	Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-
5	Profit/(loss) before Tax (3-4)	(2,286.98)	(4,596.72)	(1,421.68)	(149.09)
6	Tax expense/(benefit)	-	-	-	(113.34)
7	<b>Profit/(loss) for the year (6-5)</b>	<b>(2,286.98)</b>	<b>(4,596.72)</b>	<b>(1,421.68)</b>	<b>(35.74)</b>
8	Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-
	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or (loss) in subsequent periods.	-	-	-	-
	Total Other Comprehensive Income for the year	-	-	-	-
9	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the year (7+8)</b>	<b>(2,286.98)</b>	<b>(4,596.72)</b>	<b>(1,421.68)</b>	<b>(35.74)</b>
10	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
11	Earning per equity share (Rs. 10 paid up)				
	[Nominal value of share Rs. 10 (Previous year : Rs. 10)]				
a	Basic	(22,869.84)	(45,967.17)	(14,216.77)	(357.41)
b	Diluted	(22,869.84)	(45,967.17)	(14,216.77)	(357.41)
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.00
	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.97
	Debt Equity Ratio	(128.56)	(128.56)	38.64	28.51
	Current Ratio	0.59	0.59	0.44	0.48

1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved subsequently by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 15th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has conducted a limited review of the above unaudited financial results for the half year ended 30th September, 2021.  
 2. The above financial results of the company have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.  
 3. The Company is maintaining Asset Cover ratio of 70.79% times.  
 4. Credit Rating of the Non-Convertible Debenture (NCD) is CARE RP6.  
 5. The Company has incurred losses during the Current reporting period. Hence no Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) Account has been created pursuant to the provisions of Section 71 (4) of the Companies Act, 2013.  
 6. In accordance with Ind AS 108 on "Operating Segments", the Company operates in one business segment viz. development of a Commercial Property and hence segment information is not required to be furnished.  
 7. The results of Quarter ended 30th September 2021 are the balancing figure between the unaudited figure of half year ended 30th September, 2021 and Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (which are prepared by the Management and are not subject to limited review).  
 8. The results for Quarter ended 30th June 2021, 30th September 2020 and have not been presented in accordance provided under Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637.  
 9. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to the current period's presentation.

By order of the Board  
**Mantri Infrastructure Private Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Mohan Kumar SJ,**  
 Director, DIN : 0895806

**NANDANI CREATION LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: G-13, Kartarpura Industrial Area, Near 22 Godam, Jaipur-302006  
 Phone: 0141-4037596, CIN: L18101RJ2012PLC037976  
 Web-site: www.nandanicreation.com, e-mail: info@jaipurkurli.com, cs@jaipurkurli.com, Phone: 0141-4037596

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1571.8	1388.25	1280	2960.05	2213.62	4609.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	129.91	119.17	72.36	249.08	30.53	208.12
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	129.91	119.17	71.21	249.08	28.23	203.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	105.07	84.63	49.8	189.7	8.42	149.9
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	105.04	84.71	49.9	189.75	9.18	150.36
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1003.39	1003.39	823.39	1003.39	823.39	1003.39
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic (not annualised)	1.05	0.84	0.61	1.89	0.11	1.82
	Diluted (not annualised)	1.05	0.84	0.61	1.89	0.11	1.82

  

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1754.75	1383.52	1387.72	3138.27	2267.42	4839.72
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.48	137	81.64	292.48	29.86	235.21
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.48	137	80.49	292.48	27.36	230.21
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	124.96	99.05	60.17	224.01	11.88	170.1
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	124.93	99.12	60.28	224.06	12.65	170.56
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1003.39	1003.39	823.39	1003.39	823.39	1003.39
7	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic (not annualised)	1.25	0.99	0.73	2.23	0.15	2.06
	Diluted (not annualised)	1.25	0.99	0.73	2.23	0.15	2.06

NOTES:  
 A) The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2021. B) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly/half-yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the statement of Standalone Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.nandanicreation.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).  
 For NANDANI CREATION LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
**ANU MUNDHRA**  
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 DIN: 05202504

**Ruchi Soya Q2 net profit jumps 30% to ₹164.3 cr:** Baba Ramdev-led Ruchi Soya Industries on Monday posted a 29.62% jump in net profit to ₹164.27 crore for the second quarter of the financial year 2021-22 on robust sales. Net income in July-September rose to ₹6,010.99 crore, compared with ₹3,990.72 crore in the year-ago period. —PTI

**BERAR FINANCE LIMITED**  
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN):U65929MH1990PLC057829  
 Registered Office: Avinisha Tower, Mehadia Chowk, Dhantoli, Nagpur - 440012, Tel No. 0712-6663999, Email: info@berarfinance.com, Website: www.berarfinance.com

**Unaudited Financial Results for the period ended September 30, 2021**  
 [Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	4323.30	NA	13485.32
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1086.38	NA	2055.66
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1086.38	NA	2055.66
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1058.76	NA	1537.67
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1001.34	NA	1538.65
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1000.78	NA	1000.78
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9823.87	NA	8966.17
8 Securities Premium Account	4675.44	NA	4675.44
9 Net worth	15500.09	NA	14642.39
10 Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	68311.51	NA	72847.45
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	NA	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio	4.41	NA	4.98
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
a) Basic (Not Annualised)	10.58	NA	16.01
b) Diluted (Not Annualised)	10.58	NA	15.91
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

# Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

Notes:  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.berarfinance.com  
 b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.  
 c) The figures for the corresponding quarter ended September 30, 2020 have not been provided as per exemption provided in SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021.

For Berar Finance Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Sandeep Jawanjali**  
 Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer  
 Nagpur  
 November 13, 2021  
 DIN: 01490054

**CAUVERY NEERAVARI NIGAMA LIMITED**  
 (A Government of Karnataka Enterprise)  
 CIN NO.U45205KA2003SGC032044  
 Reg. Office: Cauvery Bhavan Complex, 4th Stage, Gokulam, Manjunathapur, Mysuru - 570 020.  
 Corporate Office: 3rd & 4th Floor, Surface Water Data Centre Building, Anandarao Circle, Bengaluru - 560 009.

**Unaudited Financial Results for the half year ended on 30th September, 2021.**

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the half year Ended 30th September, 2021	For the year Ended 31st March, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited
1	<b>Revenue</b>		
a)	Net Sales/Income from Operations	Nil	Nil
b)	Other Operating Income	184.22	1,358.26
	<b>Total Revenue</b>	184.22	1,358.26
2	<b>Expenses</b>		
	Employees benefits expenses	4,629.11	12,294.01
	Finance costs	9,434.86	21,243.26
	Depreciation and amortization expenses	410.20	820.41
	Other expenses	10,289.28	29,966.67
	<b>Expenses</b>	24,763.45	64,324.35
	Less: Grant from Government & Interest Income	12,657.78	27,816.10
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	12,105.67	36,508.25
	Less: Transfer to Capital Work-in-Progress	12,105.67	36,508.25
	<b>Profit before tax</b>	184.22	1,358.26
3	<b>Tax expenses</b>		
-	Current tax expense	Nil	Nil
-	Deferred tax	Nil	Nil
	<b>Profit after tax</b>	184.22	1,358.26
4	<b>Other Comprehensive Income</b>		
	Items that may be reclassified into Profit & Loss	Nil	Nil
	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the year</b>	184.22	1,358.26
5	Paid up equity share capital (face value of the share ₹.1,000/- each)	871,388.45	871,388.45
6	Paid up Debt Capital	882,998.26	882,139.83
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet) of previous accounting year	7,069.98	6,885.76
8	Debenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS)	₹0.21	₹ 1.55
10	Debt Equity Ratio	1.01:1	1.37:1
11	Debt Services Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.0163:1	0.0375:1
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	0.0163:1	0.0375:1

Note:  
 1. As the project is under execution and not substantially completed, administration, repairs, maintenance and general cost are recognized in the project cost and will be capitalized on completion of the projects in its entirety.  
 2. Debt equity ratio is calculated by considering Total Debt to Total Equity except Share Application Money.  
 3. Figures of previous period/year have been reclassified / regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.  
 4. The company has adopted the Ind As with effect from 1st April 2016 with comparative being rested.  
 5. Credit Rating for the non-convertible redeemable debenture is "CRISIL AA-(CE)/STABLE" "IND AA-(CE)/STABLE"  
 6. The company has paid the interest of NCD on due date. Next due of payment of interest is on 1st July 2022  
 7. The above Unaudited Financial Statement were reviewed by the Audit Committee.

For Cauvery Neeravari Nigama Limited  
 Sd/-  
**(K. Jaiprakash)**  
 Managing Director  
 Place : Bengaluru  
 Date : 12-11-2021  
 DIPR/DDU/2163/AKAR/2020-21

**SEEKING FUNDS**  
**Anarock looks to raise \$100 m to acquire realty start-ups, expand biz**

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA  
 New Delhi, November 15

**HOMEGROWN HOUSING BROKERAGE** firm Anarock plans to raise around \$100 million (around ₹750 crore) as equity to acquire proptech start-ups and expand the business, a top company official said.  
 Mumbai-based Anarock had posted an 18% growth in its revenue at around ₹305 crore during the 2020-21 financial year despite the pandemic.  
 The company is targeting to increase its turnover to around ₹400-450 crore this fiscal.  
 "We are looking to raise around \$100 million as equity. There are many opportunities in the market for the acquisition of proptech firms. We want to acquire some of those companies, which fit in our growth strategies," Anarock chairman Anuj Puri told PTI.  
 The company has started preliminary discussions with potential investors, he said, adding that it would take at least six months for the completion of fundraising.  
 Puri formed Anarock in April 2017 after serving as chairman and country head for 10 years in a global property consultancy firm.  
 In January this year, Anarock acquired society and apartment management platform Appna-Complex from Bengaluru-based NestAway Technologies for around ₹100 crore.  
 Recently, Anarock had informed that the company sold residential properties worth ₹8,084 crore on behalf of developers during the April-September period this fiscal, up 82% year-on-year, on a revival of demand, especially in Mumbai Metropolitan Region (MMR).

**E-AUCTION NOTICE-AMAZON ENTERPRISES REVISIED**

REFER E-AUCTION NOTICE DT 14-10-2021 PUBLISHED IN FINANCIAL EXPRESS AND MANA TELANGANA FOR MACHINERY FOR PAPER CUTTING, BAILING, GRADING STRAPPING AND STITCHING AND 1000 SQ.YARDS LAND AT SURARAM VILLAGE. REVISED SCHEDULE: SITE VISIT 17-11-2021 10.A.M to 3 P.M.

# सरकार ने दी अस्पतालों में सूर्यास्त के बाद पोस्टमार्टम की अनुमति

नई दिल्ली, 15 नवंबर (भाषा)।

केंद्र सरकार ने हत्या, आत्महत्या, बलात्कार, क्षत-विक्षत शव और सदिग्ध मामलों को छोड़कर, उचित बुनियादी ढांचे

वाले अस्पतालों में सूर्यास्त के बाद भी केंद्रीय का पोस्टमार्टम करने की सोमवार को अनुमति दे दी। शैलीय स्वास्थ्य मंत्री मनसुख मांडविया ने ट्वीट किया, 'अंग्रेजों के समय की व्यवस्था खत्म! 24 घंटे हो पाएंगे पोस्टमार्टम। प्रधानमंत्री नरेंद्र

मोदी जी के सुशासन के बाद भी को आगे बढ़ाते हुए, स्वास्थ्य मंत्रालय ने निर्णय लिया है कि जिन अस्पतालों के पास रात को पोस्टमार्टम करने की सुविधा है वो अब सूर्यास्त के बाद भी पोस्टमार्टम कर पाएंगे।'

**DELTA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN: L67120DL1983PLC016990  
Registered Office: 55, F.I.E., Patparganj Industrial Area, Delhi-110092  
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021

S. N.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Current quarter ended 30-09-2021	For quarter ended 30-09-2020	Six Month Ended 30-09-2021
1	Total Income from operations	4.70	13.22	9.50
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.20	0.10
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.20	0.10
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.20	0.10
5	Equity Share Capital	1160.23	1160.23	1160.23
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	923.11	930.07	923.11
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00
	-Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00
	-Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00

Notes:  
1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13th day of November, 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. The full format of the Quarterly Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.deltaleasing.in](http://www.deltaleasing.in)).  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**DELTA LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED**  
SD/-  
(Renu Jindal)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01843439

**PAWANSUT HOLDINGS LIMITED**  
CIN: L65929DL1984PLC019506  
Registered Office: 415, USHA KIRAN BUILDING, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, AZADPUR DELHI-110033  
Email id: pawansutholdings@pawansut.com  
Website: www.pawansutholdings.com, Ph no: 011-45689333  
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	For quarter ended 30-09-2021	For quarter ended 30-09-2020	Six Months Ended 30-09-2021
1. Total Income from operations	3.75	13.88	9.25
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.42	0.09
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.42	0.09
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.42	0.09
5. Equity Share Capital	1131.39	1131.39	1131.39
6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	1219.62	1243.42	1219.62
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00
	-Basic	0.00	0.00
	-Diluted	0.00	0.00

Notes:  
1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13th November, 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.pawansutholdings.com](http://www.pawansutholdings.com)).  
ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
For Pawansut Holdings Limited  
SD/-  
(Ram Kishore Bansal)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 05195812

**FOCUS INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED**  
Registered Office: 104, Mukand House, Commercial Complex, Azadpur, Delhi-110033  
email id: info@focuslimited.in, website : www.focuslimited.in, CIN: L15319DL1985PLC021348, Ph no: 011-27676399  
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	For quarter ended 30-09-2021	For quarter ended 30-09-2020	Six Months Ended 30-09-2021
1. Total Income from operations	8.76	10.03	14.16
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.23	0.11
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.23	0.11
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.23	0.11
5. Equity Share Capital	1219.42	1219.42	1219.42
6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	887.79	927.75	887.79
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00
	-Basic	0.00	0.00
	-Diluted	0.00	0.00

Notes:  
1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13th November, 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.focuslimited.in](http://www.focuslimited.in)).  
ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
For Focus Industrial Resources Limited  
SD/-  
(Mamta Jindal)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00085096

**कोटिया एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड**  
पंजी. कार्या: 905, न्यू दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराक रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001  
CIN: L74110DL1980PLC010678, फोन: 91-11-40045955  
ई-मेल: compliance@kotiaenterprises.com, वेबसाइट: www.kotiaenterprises.com  
30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अंतिम वित्तीय परिणाम

क्र. सं.	विवरण	(₹ लाखों में)		
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1	अवशेष से मुक्त आय (शुद्ध)	248.83	40.88	34.98
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवादकारक और/वा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	37.10	19.69	3.56
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अवधारणकारक और/वा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	37.10	19.69	3.56
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अवधारणकारक और/वा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	27.76	14.73	2.34
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल)	27.76	14.73	1.73
6	अधिकृत शेयर पूंजी	702.05	702.05	702.05
7	विद्यमान वंश की अकेलित बंटवारे शोध में दिशाएं अनुसंधान रिजर्व (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व) को छोड़कर)	-	-	-
8	अति शेयर आय (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (प्रत्येक ₹ 10/- के बराबर)	0.40	0.21	0.03
	अवशेष/अनुचित:	0.40	0.21	0.03

नोट:  
1. 15 नवंबर, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए उपरोक्त अंतिम वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई है और फिर निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया।  
2. उपरोक्त परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अधीन निर्धारित कंपनी (वित्तीय लेखांकन मानक संशोधन नियम, 2016) 2016 द्वारा व्यवसायगत कंपनी (वित्तीय लेखांकन मानक नियम, 2015) के मान्यताप्राप्त एवं मासिक विवरणों के अनुसार तैयार किये गये हैं।  
3. वर्तमान अवधि के वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के लिए जहां कहीं अनुसंधान रिजर्व, पिछली अवधि के अकाउंटों को पुनः समायोजित किया गया है।  
4. यह परिणाम कंपनी की वेबसाइट: [www.kotiaenterprises.com](http://www.kotiaenterprises.com) पर भी उपलब्ध किए जाते हैं।  
कोटिया एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड  
हरण, नई दिल्ली  
अध्यक्ष निदेशक  
(कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 के अनुसार)

**शुभम् हाउसिंग डेवलपमेंट फाइनेंस कं. लि.**  
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : 425, उद्योग विहार, फेज-IV, गुलशान-122015 (हरियाणा)  
दूरभाष : 0124-4212530/31/32, ई-मेल : customercare@shubham.co वेबसाइट : www.shubham.co

**कच्चा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्तियां हेतु)**

जबकि अधोहासक प्रतिभूति हित अधिनियम, 2002 की वित्तीय आलिंगन तथा प्रवर्तन के प्रावधानों के तहत तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रस्तुत शक्तियों के उपयोग में शुभम् हाउसिंग डेवलपमेंट फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड (इसके पञ्चमान शुभम् क्लब जायें) का अधिकृत प्राधिकारी होने के तहत कर्जदार से कथित सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर राशि का पुनर्ग्रहण करने के लिए कहते हुए एक मांग सूचना निर्गत की थी।

अधिकृत द्वारा राशि के पुनर्ग्रहण में असफल रहने के कारण विशेष रूप से ऋणकर्ताओं तथा जनसामान्य को एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि अधोहासक ने प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित कथित अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसे प्रवर्तन शक्तियों के उपयोग में नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्तियों पर कब्जा कर लिया है।

व्यक्तिगत रूप से ऋणकर्ता तथा जमानती और जनसामान्य को एतद्वारा सम्पत्ति के सम्बन्ध में कोई लेन-देन न करने की चेतावनी दी जाती है। सम्पत्तियों के साथ किसी प्रकार का लेन-देन निम्नलिखित राशि तथा उस पर ब्याज के लिए शुभम् हाउसिंग डेवलपमेंट फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड के अधिनियम का विषय होगा। प्रतिभूति आलिंगन को छुड़ाने के सम्बन्ध में उपलब्ध समय-सीमा के लिए कर्जदार का ध्यान अधिनियम की धारा 13 को उपधारा (8) के प्रावधानों की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है। विवरण निम्नवत है :

क्र. सं.	ऋण सं./कर्जदार (राशि), सहकर्जदार का नाम	मांग सूचना की तिथि	मांग सूचना की तिथि	प्रतिभूत आश्रित	प्रत्येक मांग की तिथि
1	MDG 1405 021793, राजीव कुमार झा, ज्योति	रु. 2,57,616/-	19-08-2021	प्लॉट नंबर- ए-08, खसरा नंबर-824, ग्राम गुलाबली (साई चाम) परगना दनकोर जिला गौतमबुद्ध नगर (उ.प्र.) 201301	12/11/2021
2	OMHV1912000005025777, सत्येन्द्र सिंह, बेबी सिंह	रु. 18,62,553/-	19-08-2021	पहली मंजिल संयुक्त संस्था आरजे-80, खसरा संख्या 888/274, गांव नरसिपुर, पश्चिम सागरपुर नई दिल्ली, दक्षिण पश्चिम दिल्ली-110046	12/11/2021
3	ONHP1907000005021616, शकील अहमद, शम्सुल्ला बेगम	रु. 20,21,324/-	19-08-2021	संयुक्त संस्था नं. L-50, खसरा नं. 59/24/1 का भाग, कपुरी भूतल (पीछे की ओर), गांव हस्तल मोहन गाँव, उदम नगर, दिल्ली-110092	12/11/2021
4	OPRV1712000005009953, रत्ना नन्द झा, रीना देवी	रु. 20,05,151/-	19-08-2021	प्लॉट नंबर 01, एलएफएस प्लॉट नंबर बी 249, ग्राउंड फ्लोर कल्याण कुंज, खाला नंबर 00262, खसरा नंबर 1157 एम, ग्राम नौका, नौका, गौतमबुद्ध नगर उ.प्र. नौका, उतर प्रदेश, भारत	12/11/2021
5	OPRV1808000005014370, अमित शर्मा, सीमा शर्मा	रु. 17,18,803/-	19-08-2021	संयुक्त संस्था नं. 23, तीसरी मंजिल पीछे की ओर, एन के अधिकार सीता, खसरा संख्या 517 के साथ, गांव नवादा सिने बी ब्लॉक के रूप में जाना जाता है, रामा पार्क उदम नगर नई दिल्ली पश्चिम दिल्ली-110059	12/11/2021
6	0SHD2010000005030843, मोहम्मद वसीम, नसरत साहिबी	रु. 36,75,379/-	05-08-2021	संयुक्त संस्था 74-ए, खसरा संख्या 15/8, गांव मटियावाला, कालीनी ब्लॉक-ई, मनसा राम पार्क, उदम नगर, दिल्ली-110059	12/11/2021
7	SHB 1108 000216, अंजू बाला, काम्या, अविनाश कुमार	रु. 5,47,539/-	22-05-2021	मकान नंबर-एएफएफ 4, प्लॉट नंबर-37, प्रथम तल, पीछे की ओर एलएफएस डीएलएफ अंशुर हिलार, एम एम रोड, जलनाबाद, उतर प्रदेश-201001	12/11/2021
8	FBD 1603 035952, रविन्दर भाटी, शान्ति	रु. 5,88,703/-	19-08-2021	प्लॉट संख्या (अनिर्दिष्ट), 100 वर्ग मीटर की भूमि। रोक. नं. 25, किला नं. 11, (8-0), खेतवा/खाला नं. 67/74, और ग्राम 50 वर्ग मीटर, ड.ड. नं. 23, किला नं. 12, (8-0), (कुल 100 वर्ग मीटर की भूमि) ग्राम सोनपुर, महाराजपुर गाँव जिला फरीदाबाद 121003 में स्थित	12/11/2021
9	UGGN1703000005004855, देविन्दर, रमन सेनी, पुनसैन सेनी, कृष्णा देवी	रु. 19,09,999/-	19-08-2021	मुलाहल नं. 34, किला नं. 21, 5, 9, मोराला सेनीपुरा ग्राम झारखंड तहसील एवं जिला गुडगांव हरियाणा-122001	12/11/2021

स्थान : गुलशान  
तिथि : 15.11.2021  
अधिकृत प्राधिकारी  
शुभम् हाउसिंग डेवलपमेंट फाइनेंस कम्पनी लि.

**SAIJA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED**  
Regd Office : F-128, 3rd Floor, Mohammadpur, R.K. Puram, New Delhi - 110066  
CIN : U65929DL1997PTC089892

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the half year ended as at 30 Sept 2021**  
(Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Particulars	Six months ended 30 Sept 2021	Six months ended 30 Sept 2020	For the year ended 31 March 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations #	1,442.58	3,419.62	5,882.29
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(1,154.99)	85.84	(3,243.56)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(1,154.99)	85.84	(3,243.56)
Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items )	(1,154.99)	59.35	(3,250.53)
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,147.12)	77.89	(3,273.37)
Paid up equity share capital	5,546.45	5,546.45	5,546.45
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	(3,330.30)	1,130.97	(2,183.18)
Net worth	2,216.15	6,677.42	3,363.27
Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	11,735.56	21,810.36	17,142.47
Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-
Debt equity ratio	5.30	3.27	5.10
Earning Per share (of Rs 10 /-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations )			
a) Basic *	(2.08)	0.11	(5.86)
b) Diluted *	(2.08)	0.11	(5.86)
Capital redemption reserve	-	-	-
Debenture redemption reserve	-	-	-
Debt service coverage ratio (refer to note d below)	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
Interest service coverage ratio (refer to note d below)	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
# Excludes other income * Not annualised			

Notes:  
a) In accordance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published financial results for the half year ended 30 September 2021. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 November 2021.  
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the half yearly / annual results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and is also available on the Company's website [www.saija.in](http://www.saija.in).  
c) For the items referred to in the sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been separately made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).  
d) The above have not been disclosed since it is not required as per Regulation 52(4) of the the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
e) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped / reclassified to conform to the current period classifications, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**Saija Finance Private Limited**  
Shashi Ranjan Sinha  
Chairman cum Managing Director  
DIN No : 00917884

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 14 November, 2021

**SAIJA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED**  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: आईएफसीआई टॉवर, 61 गेहड़ पोल, नई दिल्ली-110019  
फोन: 011-41732000/41792800  
फैक्स: 011-26232021  
वेबसाइट: [www.saija.com](http://www.saija.com)  
ईमेल: [compliance@saifcilt.com](mailto:compliance@saifcilt.com)  
CIN: L74899DL1993GO003677

**शेयरधारकों को सूचना**  
कम्पनी की 28वीं वार्षिक महासभा बुधवार, दिनांक 17 दिसम्बर, 2021 को प्रातः 11:30 बजे (आईएफसीटी) वीडियो कॉन्फ्रेंस (वीसी/अथवा ऑडियो विडियो क्लिप माध्यमों (ओवीएफपी) की माफिक कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 के प्रयोज्य उपबन्धों तथा उसके अधीन बनाए गए नियमों, सेवा (सूचीकरण) दायित्व व प्रवर्तन अध्यादेश) विनियम, 2015, निम्नलिखित कार्य मंत्रालय (एमसीई) द्वारा जारी परिपत्र संख्या 02/2021 दिनांक 13 जनवरी, 2021 तथा परिपत्र संख्या 20/2020 दिनांक 05 मई, 2020 तथा इस सम्बन्ध में एनसीए तथा सेबी द्वारा समय-समय पर जारी अन्य अधिसूचनाओं/परिपत्रों के अनुसार म.संगार, पहली मंजिल, आईएफसीआई टॉवर, 61 गेहड़ पोल, नई दिल्ली-110019 में आयोजित की जाएगी।

वार्षिक महासभा के आयोजन के नोटिस के साथ-साथ कम्पनी की वार्षिक रिपोर्ट, वित्तीय वर्ष 2020-21 की स्टेटमेंट प्रलेखन व समेकित वित्तीय विवरणों, बोर्ड रिपोर्ट, लेखा-परीक्षक रिपोर्ट तथा उनके साथ अपेक्षित अन्य दस्तावेज कम्पनी के उन शेयरधारकों को भेज दिए जायेंगे, जिन्हें ई-मेल पते कम्पनी/आरएफपीटी/डिवायिजिटी भागीदार (भागीदारों) के पास पंजीकृत है। उक्त दस्तावेज कम्पनी की वेबसाइट [www.ifcilt.com](http://www.ifcilt.com) तथा बीएसई लिमिटेड तथा नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया (एनएसई) की वेबसाइट पर क्रमशः [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) तथा [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध होगी। ई-वोटिंग सेवाएं प्रदान करने के लिए पदनामित डिवायिजिटी के माध्यम से वार्षिक महासभा के आयोजन का नोटिस सेक्रेट डिवायिजिटी सर्विस (इवॉयिजिटी) लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट [www.evotingindia.com](http://www.evotingindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध होगा।

जिन प्रकार सदस्य अपने वोटों का प्रयोग कर सकते हैं (रिमोट ई-वोटिंग या स्थल पर वोटिंग द्वारा), वह तरीका उद्योग नोटिस में दिया जाएगा। शेयरधारकों से अनुरोध है कि उद्योग नोटिस में दिए गए रिमोट ई-वोटिंग या स्थल पर वोटिंग करने के लिए उद्योग नोटिस में दिए गए निर्देशों को ध्यानपूर्वक पढ़ें।

वार्षिक रिपोर्ट के साथ-साथ उद्योग नोटिस तथा इलेक्ट्रॉनिक रूप से अन्य कोई संशोधन प्राप्त करने के लिए, शेयरधारकों से अनुरोध है कि वे अपने ई-मेल आईडी अपने डिवायिजिटी भागीदारों (वॉलेट शेयर डीमोट रूप में हैं) आरएफपीटी (वॉलेट शेयर डीमोट रूप में हैं) के पास पंजीकृत या अद्यतन करें। आरएफपीटी से [admin@mcsgrestrars.com](mailto:admin@mcsgrestrars.com); [helpdesk@ifcilt.com](mailto:helpdesk@ifcilt.com) पर समर्थक किया जा सकता है।

जिन शेयरधारकों के पास भौतिक रूप से शेयर हैं, उनसे अनुरोध है कि वे अपने बैंक खाते विवरण को देते/अद्यतन करते के लिए आरएफपीटी से सम्पर्क करें। जिन सदस्यों के पास डीमोट रूप से शेयर हैं उनसे अनुरोध है कि वे अपने सम्बन्धित डिवायिजिटी भागीदार से बैंक खाते विवरण अद्यतन/संशोधन करने के लिए सम्पर्क करें। अद्यतन खाता विवरणों से पिछले वित्तीय वर्षों के अद्यतन खातों की वापसी सम्बन्धी अनुरोधों का निराकरण करने में सुविधा होगी, जो निवेशक शिक्षा व संरक्षण विभाग (आईडीबीपीएफ) में अन्तर्गत किए जाने के लिए लक्षित है।

आईएफसीआई लिमिटेड के लिए  
ह. (प्रियका शर्मा)  
कम्पनी सचिव

स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
दिनांक: 16 नवम्बर, 2021

**पंजाब नेशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank**  
...the name you can BANK upon!  
...शुभम् के अग्रणी...  
कच्चा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु)

जबकि, पंजाब नेशनल बैंक की तरफ से प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने सिवियुरिटीआईजेशन एण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फाइनेशियल एसेट्स एण्ड इनकोर्पोरेट ऑफ सिवियुरिटी इन्वेस्टमेंट एक्ट 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अन्तर्गत प्रवर्तन शक्तियों के प्रयोग में सिवियुरिटी इन्वेस्टमेंट 2002 के साथ 60 दिनों के भीतर नोटिस में निहित रकम की अदायगी हेतु एक फिनांस नोटिस जारी किया था। ऋणी के द्वारा रकम की अदायगी न करने के कारण निम्नलिखित ऋणकर्ता एवं जिन साधारण को नोटिस दी जाती है कि अधोहासक नीचे प्रत्येक खाते के सम्बन्ध अंकित तिथि को उक्त नियमों के नियम 8 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अन्तर्गत प्रवर्तन शक्तियों के प्रयोग में अधोहासक सम्पत्ति का सांकेतिक कब्जा ले लिया है। विशेषतः ऋणी एवं जिन साधारण को एतद्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे संबंधित परिसम्पत्ति की खरीद फरोख्त न करें तथा जिन परिसम्पत्ति के किसी भी क्रय विक्रय के लिए यहाँ नीचे प्रत्येक खाते के सम्बन्ध रकम उस पर देय ब्याज के लिए पंजाब नेशनल बैंक के प्रभार अधीन होंगे। कर्जदार का ध्यान, प्रत्याभूत आस्तियों को छुड़ाने के लिए, उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में, अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधान की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है।

क्र. सं.	शाखा/ऋणी/गारन्टर के नाम	बंधक सम्पत्ति का विवरण	मांग नोटिस की तिथि	सांकेतिक कब्जा की तिथि	मांग नोटिस के अनुसार बकाया रकम
1.	शाखा: ढरकानी देहरादून ऋणी: मैसर्स कबी बॉय एंड इलेक्ट्रोनिक, और दुकान में पड़ा बंधक स्टॉक, संपत्ति 2: शिवाजी/बंकेट/ श्री गौरीधाम संपत्ति नं. 1/105 खसरा नं. 2602 क्षेत्रफल 0.0036 पुनू श्री श्यामज शर्मा, गुरदौर, श्री शिवाजी नगर, मुहुरी, श्री शिवाजी नगर, मुहुरी, उत्तर प्रदेश-281004	संपत्ति 1: मैसर्स कबी बॉय एंड इलेक्ट्रोनिक के नाम पर पंजाब नेशनल बैंक द्वारा उधार प्रदान किया गया, जिसका बंधक स्टॉक, संपत्ति 2: शिवाजी/बंकेट/ श्री गौरीधाम संपत्ति नं. 1/105 खसरा नं. 2602 क्षेत्रफल 0.0036 पुनू श्री श्यामज शर्मा, गुरदौर, श्री शिवाजी			